Individual Best Times (All Time)

Grace Ripley - (1135744) - Clevedon SC - 50 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
36.82
37.66
37.74
38.86
40.15
40.20
40.50
41.80
43.41
44.49
46.69
50.73

56.20

Swims in Date Order

Time
37.66
36.82
37.74
40.50
38.86
40.20
40.15
41.80
43.41

44.49
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

322
301
299
274
248
247
242
220
196
182
158
123
90

WA Pts

301
322
299
242
274
247
248
220
196
182

Round

Round

F

-

N

I

Date

26/11/16
03/12/16
15/10/16
30/01/16
17/10/15
28/11/15
25/06/16
04/10/15
22/03/15
11/01/15
23/11/14
22/06/14
23/11113

Date

03/12/16
26/11/16
15/10/16
25/06/16
30/01/16
28/11/15
17/10/15
04/10/15
22/03/15
11/01/15

Meet

Clevedon Club Championships

Taunton & Street Level 3 Meet

Greater Gwent Fast Water Open Meet
Somerset ASA County Championships

Greater Gwent Fast Water Open Meet 2015
Clevedon Club Championships

Clevedon & Chard Open Meet

Somerset ASA Annual County Development Meet
Somerset ASA Championships

Taunton Deane & Street New Year Level 3 Meet
Clevedon Club Championships

Clevedon & Chard Open Meet

Clevedon Club Championships

Meet

Taunton & Street Level 3 Meet

Clevedon Club Championships

Greater Gwent Fast Water Open Meet

Clevedon & Chard Open Meet

Somerset ASA County Championships

Clevedon Club Championships

Greater Gwent Fast Water Open Meet 2015
Somerset ASA Annual County Development Meet
Somerset ASA Championships

Taunton Deane & Street New Year Level 3 Meet

Venue

Weston Super Mare
Weston Super Mare
Newport

Millfield

Newport

Weston super Mare
Weston Super Mare
Millfield

Millfield

Weston Super Mare
Strode

Hutton Moor

Clevedon

Venue

Weston Super Mare
Weston Super Mare
Newport

Weston Super Mare
Millfield

Weston super Mare
Newport

Millfield

Millfield

Weston Super Mare

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Clevedon 4
Clevedon 3
Clevedon 2
Clevedon 2
Clevedon 2

4
Clevedon 3
Clevedon 3
Clevedon 2
Clevedon 3
Clevedon 3
Clevedon 3
Clevedon 4

Club Swam Under Level

Clevedon 3
Clevedon 4
Clevedon 2
Clevedon 3
Clevedon 2

4
Clevedon 2
Clevedon 3
Clevedon 2
Clevedon 3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 2/2

46.69 158 F 23/11/14 Clevedon Club Championships Strode Clevedon 3
50.73 123 F 22/06/14 Clevedon & Chard Open Meet Hutton Moor Clevedon 3
56.20 90 F 23/1113 Clevedon Club Championships Clevedon Clevedon 4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



