Individual Best Times (All Time)

Grace Ripley - (1135744) - Clevedon SC - 50 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
36.82	322	F	26/11/16	Clevedon Club Championships	Weston Super Mare	Clevedon	4
37.66	301	F	03/12/16	Taunton & Street Level 3 Meet	Weston Super Mare	Clevedon	3
37.74	299	F	15/10/16	Greater Gwent Fast Water Open Meet	Newport	Clevedon	2
38.86	274	Н	30/01/16	Somerset ASA County Championships	Millfield	Clevedon	2
40.15	248	F	17/10/15	Greater Gwent Fast Water Open Meet 2015	Newport	Clevedon	2
40.20	247	F	28/11/15	Clevedon Club Championships	Weston super Mare		4
40.50	242	F	25/06/16	Clevedon & Chard Open Meet	Weston Super Mare	Clevedon	3
41.80	220	F	04/10/15	Somerset ASA Annual County Development Meet	Millfield	Clevedon	3
43.41	196	Н	22/03/15	Somerset ASA Championships	Millfield	Clevedon	2
44.49	182	Н	11/01/15	Taunton Deane & Street New Year Level 3 Meet	Weston Super Mare	Clevedon	3
46.69	158	F	23/11/14	Clevedon Club Championships	Strode	Clevedon	3
50.73	123	F	22/06/14	Clevedon & Chard Open Meet	Hutton Moor	Clevedon	3
56.20	90	F	23/11/13	Clevedon Club Championships	Clevedon	Clevedon	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
37.66	301	F	03/12/16	Taunton & Street Level 3 Meet	Weston Super Mare	Clevedon	3
36.82	322	F	26/11/16	Clevedon Club Championships	Weston Super Mare	Clevedon	4
37.74	299	F	15/10/16	Greater Gwent Fast Water Open Meet	Newport	Clevedon	2
40.50	242	F	25/06/16	Clevedon & Chard Open Meet	Weston Super Mare	Clevedon	3
38.86	274	Н	30/01/16	Somerset ASA County Championships	Millfield	Clevedon	2
40.20	247	F	28/11/15	Clevedon Club Championships	Weston super Mare		4
40.15	248	F	17/10/15	Greater Gwent Fast Water Open Meet 2015	Newport	Clevedon	2
41.80	220	F	04/10/15	Somerset ASA Annual County Development Meet	Millfield	Clevedon	3
43.41	196	Н	22/03/15	Somerset ASA Championships	Millfield	Clevedon	2
44.49 rright 2024	182 1	Н	11/01/15	Taunton Deane & Street New Year Level 3 Meet	Weston Super Mare	Clevedon Powered By SPORT	3 ISYSTEM

46.69	158	F	23/11/14	Clevedon Club Championships	Strode	Clevedon	3
50.73	123	F	22/06/14	Clevedon & Chard Open Meet	Hutton Moor	Clevedon	3
56.20	90	F	23/11/13	Clevedon Club Championships	Clevedon	Clevedon	4

Page 2 / 2